

BRAZORIA COUNTY BID TABULATION
ITB# 18-81 AIRPORT DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

BIDDER'S NAME				DIFFCO, LLC		Triple B Services, LLP		TLC Trucking Contracting, Inc		Millis Equipment, LLC		Vernor Material and Equipment Inc.		Sorrell Construction Equipment & Materials, LLC		Matula & Matula Construction, Inc.		Double Oak Construction, Inc.	
ADDRESS				P.O. BOX 178		820 OLD ATASCOCITA RD		11714 CHARLES RD		931 PHEASANT VALLEY DR. SUITE		545 WILSON ROAD		P.O. BOX 2049		122 WEST WAY, SUITE 325		22731 FM 2920	
				CYPRESS, TX 77410		HUFFMAN, TX 77336		HOUSTON, TX 77041		MISSOURI CITY, TX 77489		FREEPORT, TX 77541		FREEPORT, TX 77542		LAKE JACKSON, TX 77566		HOCKLEY, TX 77447	
QUOTED BY:				EDDIE BREEDLOVE		DONNA BURKE		CHRIS GWYN		PAUL SCOTT		MARK TAYLOR		CLIFF VANDERGRIF		JAMES MURPHY		JIM WINTER	
TELEPHONE NUMBER:				713-489-5297		281-324-3264		281-357-4069		281-240-6066		979-233-3366		979-233-6655		979-480-0030		281-516-0100	
EMAIL:				FAX@DIFFCOLL.COM		DONNA@TRIPLEBSERVICES.COM		CGWYN@TLCCON.NET		PAUL@MILLIS.COM		MARK@VERNOR.COM		CLIFF@SORRELLTX.COM		JMMURPHY@MATULAINC.COM		BIDS@DOUBLEOAKINC.COM	
Item No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
100 6001	PREPARING ROW	2	AC	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$7,100.00	\$14,200.00	\$8,040.00	\$16,080.00	\$2,496.25	\$4,992.50	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,050.00	\$10,100.00	\$6,468.00	\$12,936.00	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00
110 6002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL) ONSITE DISPOSAL	110,953	CY	\$5.98	\$663,498.94	\$7.25	\$804,409.25	\$22.18	\$2,460,937.54	\$5.60	\$621,336.80	\$5.80	\$643,527.00-Vendor submitted \$643,527.40-Brazoria County calculation	\$6.15	\$682,360.95	\$5.60	\$621,336.80-Brazoria County calculations	\$12.00	\$1,331,436.00
110 6003	EXCAVATION (SPECIAL) ONSITE DISPOSAL	100	CY	\$75.72	\$7,572.00	\$11.00	\$1,100.00	\$22.18	\$2,218.00	\$62.56	\$6,256.00	\$10.50	\$1,050.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$9.00	\$900.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00
162 6003	STRAW OR HAY MULCH	151,452	SY	\$0.60	\$90,871.20	\$0.52	\$78,755.04	\$0.21	\$31,804.92	\$0.82	\$124,190.64	\$0.56	\$84,813.00-Vendor submitted \$84,813.12-Brazoria County calculation	\$0.10	\$15,145.20	\$0.60	\$90,871.00-Vendor submitted \$90,871.20-Brazoria County calculations	\$0.50	\$75,726.00
162 6002	SOD FOR EROSION CONTROL	10,562	SY	\$5.50	\$58,091.00	\$5.25	\$55,450.50	\$4.36	\$46,050.32	\$5.69	\$60,097.78	\$5.48	\$57,880.00-Vendor submitted \$57,879.76-Brazoria County calculation	\$4.00	\$42,248.00	\$4.10	\$43,304.00-Vendor submitted \$43,304.20-Brazoria County calculations	\$6.00	\$63,372.00
452 6001	GALVENIZED SWING GATE	4	EA	\$16,250.00	\$65,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$17,743.14	\$70,972.56	\$5,697.64	\$22,790.56	\$18,500.00	\$74,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$3,675.00	\$14,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$18,800.00
462 6010	CONC BOX CULV (6 FT x 3FT)	456	LF	\$400.00	\$182,400.00	\$350.00	\$159,600.00	\$515.26	\$234,958.56	\$363.75	\$165,870.00	\$381.00	\$173,736.00	\$300.00	\$136,800.00	\$365.20	\$166,531.00-Vendor submitted \$166,531.20-Brazoria County calculations	\$490.00	\$223,440.00
467 6212	SET (TY I)(S= 6 FT)(HW= 4 FT)(4:1) (C)	6	EA	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$6,735.80	\$40,414.80	\$12,846.92	\$77,081.52	\$27,200.00	\$163,200.00	\$13,000.00	\$78,000.00	\$25,382.60	\$152,296.00-Vendor submitted \$152,296.60-Brazoria County calculations	\$27,500.00	\$165,000.00
467 6477	SET (TY II) (48 IN) (RCP) (4: 1) (C)	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,126.16	\$5,126.16	\$6,350.55	\$6,350.55	\$6,592.95	\$6,592.95	\$9,584.00	\$9,584.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,124.10	\$6,124.00-Vendor submitted \$6,124.10-Brazoria County calculations	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
500 6001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$72,500.00	\$72,500.00	\$87,010.22	\$87,010.22	\$74,710.29	\$74,710.29	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$30,260.93	\$30,261.00-Vendor submitted \$30,260.93-Brazoria County calculations	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
506 6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	280	LF	\$100.00	\$28,000.00	\$25.00	\$7,000.00	\$87.10	\$24,388.00	\$30.20	\$8,456.00	\$151.00	\$42,280.00	\$31.00	\$8,680.00	\$70.00	\$19,600.00	\$50.00	\$14,000.00
506 6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE) (TY 2)	280	LF	\$75.00	\$21,000.00	\$8.50	\$2,380.00	\$46.90	\$13,132.00	\$7.53	\$2,108.40	\$35.72	\$10,002.00-Vendor submitted \$10,001.60-Brazoria County calculation	\$6.00	\$1,680.00	\$25.90	\$7,252.00	\$25.00	\$7,000.00
506 6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSATLL)	6,957	KF	\$1.75	\$12,174.75	\$1.15	\$8,000.55	\$2.01	\$13,983.57	\$1.90	\$13,218.30	\$1.90	\$13,218.00 \$13,218.30-Brazoria County calculation	\$3.00	\$20,871.00	\$3.20	\$22,262.00-Vendor submitted \$22,262.40-Brazoria County calculations	\$1.60	\$11,131.20
506 6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	6,957	LF	\$1.00	\$6,957.00	\$0.50	\$3,478.50	\$0.74	\$5,148.18	\$0.54	\$3,756.78	\$1.00	\$6,957.00	\$1.00	\$6,957.00	\$0.80	\$5,566.00-Vendor submitted \$5,565.60-Brazoria County calculations	\$0.75	\$5,217.75
Total	Total				\$1,319,564.89		\$1,452,000.00		\$3,053,449.22		\$1,191,458.52		\$1,297,747.00-Vendor submitted \$1,297,747.18-Brazoria County calculation		\$1,084,842.15		\$1,193,940.00-Vendor submitted \$1,193,940.03-Brazoria County calculations		\$2,032,122.95